Men Singles Wed Feb 25, Hixson, South Chatt, East Lake

Competition

First Name

Last Name

Age Rating DIV

Time

Site

Hixson 5401 School Dr, South Chattanooga 1151 W40th St, East Lake 3601 Dodds Ave

Mens Singles - 50-54

Mens Singles - 50-54
Mens Singles - 50-54

Mens Singles - 50-54
Mens Singles - 50-54
Mens Singles - 50-54
Mens Singles - 50-54

Competition

Mens Singles - 55-59

Mens Singles - 55-59
Mens Singles - 55-59
Mens Singles - 55-59
Mens Singles - 55-59
Mens Singles - 55-59

Mens Singles - 55-59

Ty

Tokar

Lendon

Billy
Matt
Michael

Ravi

First Name

Bala

Marc

Allen

Will
Christopher

Jase

Randale

Petty

Hoppe
Webb

Blea
Miller
Salley

Talwar

Last Name

Chennupati

Farinas
Hartley
Hoang
McArdle

Tillman

Price

51

50
52

54
50
54
51

Age
58

56
57
59
57

58

5.0

4.0
4.0

3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5

Rating
4.0

3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5

3.0

D1

D2
D2

D3
D3
D3
D3

DIV
D2

D3
D3
D3
D3
D3

D4

4pm

3pm
3pm

3pm
3pm
3pm
3pm

Time

3pm

2pm
2pm
2pm
2pm
2pm

2pm

HIX

HIX
HIX

HIX
HIX
HIX
HIX

Site
HIX

HIX
HIX
HIX
HIX
HIX

SC



Hixson 5401 School Dr, South Chattanooga 1151 W40th St, East Lake 3601 Dodds Ave

Competition

Mens Singles - 60-64

Mens Singles - 60-64
Mens Singles - 60-64
Mens Singles - 60-64

Mens Singles - 60-64
Mens Singles - 60-64
Mens Singles - 60-64
Mens Singles - 60-64

Competition

Mens Singles - 65-69
Mens Singles - 65-69
Mens Singles - 65-69

Mens Singles - 65-69
Mens Singles - 65-69
Mens Singles - 65-69

Mens Singles - 65-69
Mens Singles - 65-69
Mens Singles - 65-69
Mens Singles - 65-69
Mens Singles-65-69
Mens Singles-65-69
Mens Singles-65-69
Mens Singles-65-69
Mens Singles - 65-69

First Name Last Name

Douglas

David
Jeffrey
Kurt

Alan
Brent
Preston

Jeff

First Name
Stephen
Brian

steve

Michael
Pem

Charles

Ron
Gregory
Robert
Randall
John
James
Gary
Joseph
Scott

Turner

Bukowski
Hill

Waier

Bell
Jordan
Rogers

Pratt

Last Name

Morris
Vieth

vogel

Heinichen
Guerry
Kimery

Bailey
Breter
Burge
Harden
Mathers
Mcdowell
Sawicki
Dumas

Shofner

61

61
61
64

60
62
64
61

Age

68
68
65

67
69

66
68
69
69
66
69
69
65

4.5

3.5
3.5
3.5

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

Rating
4.0
4.0
4.0

3.5
3.5
3.5

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

Age Rating | DIV

D1

D3
D3
D3

D4
D4
D4
D4

DIV
D2
D2
D2

D3
D3
D3

D4
D4
D4
D4
D4
D4
D4
D4
D4

Time

4pm

1PM
1PM
1PM

2pm
2pm
2pm
2pm

Time
12pm
12pm
12pm

8am
8am

8am

12pm
12pm
12pm
12pm
12pm
12pm
12pm
12pm
12pm

Site
HIX

EL
EL
EL

SC
SC
SC
SC

Site
SC
SC
SC

EL
EL
EL

HIX
HIX
HIX
HIX
HIX
HIX
HIX
HIX
HIX



Hixson 5401 School Dr, South Chattanooga 1151 W40th St, East Lake 3601 Dodds Ave

Competition

Mens Singles- 70-74

Mens Singles- 70-74
Mens Singles- 70-74
Mens Singles- 70-74
Mens Singles- 70-74

Mens Singles- 70-74
Mens Singles- 70-74
Mens Singles- 70-74
Mens Singles- 70-74
Mens Singles- 70-74
Mens Singles- 70-74
Mens Singles- 70-74
Mens Singles- 70-74

First Name Last Name

Harry

Kaden
William
gary
Rick

Don
Randy
Randy
Ricky
Richard
Gordon
roger

james

Martin

Fox
Gates
klein

Weems

Bailey
Blankenship
Ludke
Shown
Steele
Stokes
thiesfeld
webb

Age Rating DIV

70

72
72
72
71

73
72
73
71
70
74
73
72

4.0

3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5

2.5
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.5

D2

D3
D3
D3
D3

D4
D4
D4
D4
D4
D4
D4
D4

Time

12pm

10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM

8am
8am
8am
8am
8am
8am
8am

8am

Site
SC

SC
SC
SC
SC

SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

Hixson 5401 School Dr, South Chattanooga 1151 W40th St, East Lake 3601 Dodds Ave



Competition

Mens Singles-75-79
Mens Singles-75-79
Mens Singles-75-79
Mens Singles-75-79

Mens Singles-75-79
Mens Singles-75-79
Mens Singles-75-79
Mens Singles-75-79
Mens Singles-75-79
Mens Singles-75-79
Mens Singles-75-79
Mens Singles-75-79
Mens Singles-75-79
Mens Singles-75-79
Mens Singles-75-79

First Name
Billy
Michael
Ray

Robert

art
John
Bill
Marvin
Larry
mark
Michael
Lyle

Bill
Robert

Randy

Last Name
Cunningham
Favish
Hanger

Taylor

beil
Etheridge
Jones

Lott
Mantooth
mucciarone
Revenig
Rhodes
Smolnycki
Stimson

Walker

Age Rating
79 3.5
78 3.5
78 3.5
78 3.5
77 3.0
75 3.0
75 3.0
79 3.0
78 3.0
75 3.0
79 3.0
75 3.0
76 3.0
75 3.0
77 3.0

DIV
D3
D3
D3
D3

D4
D4
D4
D4
D4
D4
D4
D4
D4
D4
D4

Time
1PM
1PM
1PM
1PM

8am
8am
8am
8am
8am
8am
8am
8am
8am
8am

8am

Site
EL
EL
EL
EL

HIX
HIX
HIX
HIX
HIX
HIX
HIX
HIX
HIX
HIX
HIX

Hixson 5401 School Dr, South Chattanooga 1151 W40th St, East Lake 3601 Dodds Ave

Competition

Mens Singles 80-84
Mens Singles 80-84
Mens Singles 80-84
Mens Singles 80-84
Mens Singles 80-84
Mens Singles 80-84
Mens Singles 80-84

Mens Singles - 85-89

Mens Singles - 90-94

First Name
Don
Thomas
Robert

Art

Peter

Carl

Harold

Bernard

Don

Last Name
Blalock
Cory

Rivers
Thompson
Lafakis
Eliss

Lambert

Miller

Bowman

81
81
83
80

84
84

86

90

3.0
2.5
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

3.0

3.0

Age Rating DIV

D4
D4
D4
D4
D4
D4
D4

D4

D4

Time
10am
10am
10am
10am
10am
10am

10am

8am

8am

Site
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL

EL

EL



