

Men Singles Wed Feb 25, Hixson, South Chatt, East Lake

Competition	First Name	Last Name	Age	Rating	DIV	Time	Site
Hixson 5401 School Dr, South Chattanooga 1151 W40th St, East Lake 3601 Dodds Ave							
Mens Singles - 50-54	Ty	Petty	51	5.0	D1	4pm	HIX
Mens Singles - 50-54	Tokar	Hoppe	50	4.0	D2	3pm	HIX
Mens Singles - 50-54	Lendon	Webb	52	4.0	D2	3pm	HIX
Mens Singles - 50-54	Billy	Blea	54	3.5	D3	3pm	HIX
Mens Singles - 50-54	Matt	Miller	50	3.5	D3	3pm	HIX
Mens Singles - 50-54	Michael	Salley	54	3.5	D3	3pm	HIX
Mens Singles - 50-54	Ravi	Talwar	51	3.5	D3	3pm	HIX
Competition	First Name	Last Name	Age	Rating	DIV	Time	Site
Mens Singles - 55-59	Bala	Chennupati	58	4.0	D2	3pm	HIX
Mens Singles - 55-59	Marc	Farinas	56	3.5	D3	2pm	HIX
Mens Singles - 55-59	Allen	Hartley	57	3.5	D3	2pm	HIX
Mens Singles - 55-59	Will	Hoang	59	3.5	D3	2pm	HIX
Mens Singles - 55-59	Christopher	McArdle	57	3.5	D3	2pm	HIX
Mens Singles - 55-59	Jase	Tillman		3.5	D3	2pm	HIX
Mens Singles - 55-59	Randale	Price	58	3.0	D4	2pm	SC

Hixson 5401 School Dr, South Chattanooga 1151 W40th St, East Lake 3601 Dodds Ave							
Competition	First Name	Last Name	Age	Rating	DIV	Time	Site
Mens Singles - 60-64	Douglas	Turner	61	4.5	D1	4pm	HIX
Mens Singles - 60-64	David	Bukowski	61	3.5	D3	1PM	EL
Mens Singles - 60-64	Jeffrey	Hill	61	3.5	D3	1PM	EL
Mens Singles - 60-64	Kurt	Waier	64	3.5	D3	1PM	EL
Mens Singles - 60-64	Alan	Bell	60	3.0	D4	2pm	SC
Mens Singles - 60-64	Brent	Jordan	62	3.0	D4	2pm	SC
Mens Singles - 60-64	Preston	Rogers	64	3.0	D4	2pm	SC
Mens Singles - 60-64	Jeff	Pratt	61	3.0	D4	2pm	SC
Competition	First Name	Last Name	Age	Rating	DIV	Time	Site
Mens Singles - 65-69	Stephen	Morris	68	4.0	D2	12pm	SC
Mens Singles - 65-69	Brian	Vieth	68	4.0	D2	12pm	SC
Mens Singles - 65-69	steve	vogel	65	4.0	D2	12pm	SC
Mens Singles - 65-69	Michael	Heinichen	67	3.5	D3	8am	EL
Mens Singles - 65-69	Pem	Guerry	69	3.5	D3	8am	EL
Mens Singles - 65-69	Charles	Kimery		3.5	D3	8am	EL
Mens Singles - 65-69	Ron	Bailey	66	3.0	D4	12pm	HIX
Mens Singles - 65-69	Gregory	Breter	68	3.0	D4	12pm	HIX
Mens Singles - 65-69	Robert	Burge	69	3.0	D4	12pm	HIX
Mens Singles - 65-69	Randall	Harden	69	3.0	D4	12pm	HIX
Mens Singles-65-69	John	Mathers	66	3.0	D4	12pm	HIX
Mens Singles-65-69	James	Mcdowell	69	3.0	D4	12pm	HIX
Mens Singles-65-69	Gary	Sawicki	69	3.0	D4	12pm	HIX
Mens Singles-65-69	Joseph	Dumas	65	3.0	D4	12pm	HIX
Mens Singles - 65-69	Scott	Shofner		3.0	D4	12pm	HIX

Competition	First Name	Last Name	Age	Rating	DIV	Time	Site	
Mens Singles-75-79	Billy	Cunningham	79	3.5	D3	1PM	EL	
Mens Singles-75-79	Michael	Favish	78	3.5	D3	1PM	EL	
Mens Singles-75-79	Ray	Hanger	78	3.5	D3	1PM	EL	
Mens Singles-75-79	Robert	Taylor	78	3.5	D3	1PM	EL	
Mens Singles-75-79	art	beil	77	3.0	D4	8am	HIX	
Mens Singles-75-79	John	Etheridge	75	3.0	D4	8am	HIX	
Mens Singles-75-79	Bill	Jones	75	3.0	D4	8am	HIX	
Mens Singles-75-79	Marvin	Lott	79	3.0	D4	8am	HIX	
Mens Singles-75-79	Larry	Mantooth	78	3.0	D4	8am	HIX	
Mens Singles-75-79	mark	mucciarone	75	3.0	D4	8am	HIX	
Mens Singles-75-79	Michael	Revenig	79	3.0	D4	8am	HIX	
Mens Singles-75-79	Lyle	Rhodes	75	3.0	D4	8am	HIX	
Mens Singles-75-79	Bill	Smolnycki	76	3.0	D4	8am	HIX	
Mens Singles-75-79	Robert	Stimson	75	3.0	D4	8am	HIX	
Mens Singles-75-79	Randy	Walker	77	3.0	D4	8am	HIX	
Hixson 5401 School Dr, South Chattanooga 1151 W40th St, East Lake 3601 Dodds Ave								
Competition	First Name	Last Name	Age	Rating	DIV	Time	Site	
Mens Singles 80-84	Don	Blalock	81	3.0	D4	10am	EL	
Mens Singles 80-84	Thomas	Cory	81	2.5	D4	10am	EL	
Mens Singles 80-84	Robert	Rivers	83	3.0	D4	10am	EL	
Mens Singles 80-84	Art	Thompson	80	3.0	D4	10am	EL	
Mens Singles 80-84	Peter	Lafakis		3.0	D4	10am	EL	
Mens Singles 80-84	Carl	Eliss	84	3.0	D4	10am	EL	
Mens Singles 80-84	Harold	Lambert	84	3.0	D4	10am	EL	
Mens Singles - 85-89	Bernard	Miller	86	3.0	D4	8am	EL	
Mens Singles - 90-94	Don	Bowman	90	3.0	D4	8am	EL	